Consumption of Alcohol PSPO Consultation 2022

This report was generated on 24 August 2022. Overall 158 respondents completed this
guestionnaire.

Please confirm (Please tick all that apply)

I have visited the exclusion I am an owner of a business
zone shown on the map 59% in the area shown on the 5%
(94) map (8)
| live outside exclusion zone 5206 I do not live or work in 206
shown on the map (82) Bradford (3)
I work in the exclusion zone 26% I own land in the area 1%
shown on the map (41) 0 shown on the map (1) 0

I live in the exclusion zone
22%
shown on the map (34)

Within the exclusion zone, in your opinion since 2019 do you think the levels of
alcohol related antisocial behaviour have:

Increased (78) 50%

Remained the same (39) 25%
Don't know / not sure (20) 13%
Reduced (18) 12%

Since the Public Space Protection Order (PSPO) was introduced have you felt
safer when in the exclusion zone

No (62) 40%

I have not noticed any .,
difference (59) 38%

Yes (19) 12%
Not sure / Don't know (12) 8%

| haven't visited the
exclusion zone since the 2%
introduction of the PSPO (3)



Since the introduction of the PSPO how regularly have you visited the exclusion
zone shown?

Every day (47) 31% I have not visited the
exclusion zone since the
0, 0,
At least once a week (35) 23% introduction of the PSPO 2%
More than twice a week (33) 21% 3)
About once a month (26) 17% Don't know / cannot 1%

- . 1
Once within the last six remember (1)
6%

months (9)

Are there particular parts within the proposed PSPO boundary that are more of a
specific problem?

Yes (92) 59%
Don't know / unsure (40) 26%
No (23) 15%

Where do you support the extension of the PSPO? (Bradford City Centre)

Yes (124) 89%
No (8) 6%
Don’t Know (7) 5%

Where do you support the extension of the PSPO? (Keighley Town Centre)

Yes (93) 74%
Don’t Know (24) 19%
No (8) 6%

Where do you support the extension of the PSPO? (Bingley Town Centre)

Yes (72) 64%
Don’t Know (27) 24%
No (13) 12%

Where do you support the extension of the PSPO? (Shipley Town Centre)

Yes (82) 71%
Don’t Know (22) 19%
No (12) 10%

Do You think the PSPO should be amended? (Bradford City Centre)

Yes (79) 57%
No (40) 29%
Don't Know (19) 14%



Do You think the PSPO should be amended? (Keighley Town Centre)

Yes (47) 39%
No (38) 31%
Don't Know (36) 30%

Do You think the PSPO should be amended? (Bingley Town Centre)

Don't Know (38) 35%
Yes (37) 34%
No (35) 32%

Do You think the PSPO should be amended? (Shipley Town Centre)

Yes (42) 37%
No (37) 32%
Don't Know (36) 31%





